Felgueiras, 10- - 11-4-2021
www.annp.pt

Meeting de Felgueiras - Capital do Calcado

Classificacao Final de Clubes

67 de 68 Provas

Todos, Absoluto
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28.

Porto

. Braga

. Famalicdo

. Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF
. Ba-Leiria

. Benfica

. Leixdes Sport Clube

. Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL
. Vitéria Sport Clube

. Uniao Coimbra

. Clube Futebol Os Belenenses
. Colegio Efanor

. Naval de Faro

. Fluvial Portuense

. Natacao da Maia

. Clube Natacao Olhao

. Penafiel

Aquatico Pacense
Ginasio de Vila Real
Colégio Vasco da Gama
Bombeiros Mealhada/ CA
Sporting

Gafanha da Encarnacao
Campinho

Clube Naval Povoense
Vilacondense

Sporting de Espinho
Natacao de Valongo

FCP
SCB
GDNFAMA
FOCA
ADBA
SLB
LSC
ALN
VSC
cucC
CFB
CNCE
GCNF
CFP
CNMAIA
CNOL
ADP
CAP
GCVR
CNCVG
NBM
SCP
CAPGE
CDCA
CNPO
CFvV
SCE
CNV

381,00
285,50
230,00
193,00
162,00
147,00
131,00
124,00
115,00
89,00
88,00
78,50
78,00
53,00
51,00
50,00
49,00
49,00
43,00
27,00
27,00
23,00
20,00
15,00
11,00
11,00
7,00
5,00
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